
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceJan 19, 2019 0 

  Army  West Point Penn State Univ ersity

Army  Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.10 7.70 9.10 9.10 Brady  Yamamoto112.600 14.100 1  Mitchell McHugh 111 163 4.70 5.00
8.40 8.60 8.60 8.50 Bray den Borromeo213.700 13.650 2  Cole Casanov a 101 147 5.20 5.10
8.80 8.60 8.30 8.40 Greg Tamargo314.100 13.650 3  Mathew Dav is 103 159 5.40 5.30
8.40 8.60 8.40 8.60 Fav ian Valdez413.300 13.800 4  Elliott Herman 109 162 4.80 5.30
8.60 8.50 7.90 8.20 Brennan Pantazis513.450 13.350 5  Erik Del Cid 104 156 4.90 5.30
8.90 8.80 9.00 8.80 Sam Zakutney613.150 14.400 6  Taka Giese 107 164 4.30 5.50

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:67.700 69.60067.700 69.600

8.20 8.20 7.90 7.70 Alex Frack112.800 13.100 1  Brandon Shiv ely 121 150 4.60 5.30
8.10 7.90 8.60 8.80 Michael Burns213.100 13.500 2  Cole Casanov a 101 148 5.10 4.80
8.00 7.70 6.10 6.40 Nick Mock312.850 11.650 3  Matt Martin 110 154 5.00 5.40
7.10 6.80 7.10 6.80 Jack Baldwin411.250 12.250 4  Darrel Yamamura 123 146 4.30 5.30
7.40 7.40 8.40 8.20 Fav ian Valdez511.400 13.400 5  Rex Scott 119 162 4.00 5.10
8.40 8.30 8.80 8.50 Stephen Nedoroscik612.650 14.850 6  Liam O'Hara 116 155 4.30 6.20

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:62.800 130.500 67.100 136.700

8.60 8.40 8.70 8.50 Michael Burns113.000 13.300 1  Elliott Herman 109 148 4.50 4.70
8.40 8.50 8.60 8.70 Bray den Borromeo213.250 13.750 2  Taka Giese 107 147 4.80 5.10
8.50 8.30 8.40 8.20 Chris Sands312.800 13.400 3  Mitchell Monahan 114 158 4.40 5.10
8.70 8.70 8.70 8.80 Parker Clay ton413.200 13.850 4  Kiernan Reagan 118 149 4.50 5.10
9.00 9.10 8.30 8.10 Greg Tamargo513.750 13.900 5  Mathew Dav is 103 159 4.70 5.70
8.80 9.00 8.40 8.40 Isaac Hammett613.800 13.900 6  Cole Casanov a 101 151 4.90 5.50

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:197.500 205.50067.000 68.800

18.80 9.00 13.700  Greg Tamargo 8.90 8.80 13.650 1  Alex Suarez 122 159 4.80 4.80
28.90 8.70 13.600  Brady  Yamamoto 9.00 9.30 13.950 2  Mathew Dav is 103 163 4.80 4.80
39.00 9.20 13.500  Parker Clay ton 8.60 8.90 13.550 3  Rex Scott 119 149 4.40 4.80
49.00 9.00 13.000  Fav ian Valdez 8.40 8.50 13.250 4  Taka Giese 107 162 4.00 4.80
58.00 8.00 13.200  Brennan Pantazis 8.80 8.90 13.650 5  Cole Casanov a 101 156 5.20 4.80
68.80 9.00 12.100  Bray den Borromeo 9.00 9.30 -0.1 13.950 6  Erik Del Cid 104 147 3.20 4.90

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:67.000 264.500 68.750 274.250

18.50 8.30 12.700  Brady  Yamamoto 7.50 7.20 12.250 1  Taka Giese 107 163 4.30 4.90
28.50 8.30 12.700  Alex Thomason 8.00 8.00 12.900 2  Alex Suarez 122 160 4.30 4.90
37.00 7.10 11.350  Parker Clay ton 7.70 7.50 12.400 3  Kiernan Reagan 118 149 4.30 4.80
48.50 8.20 13.150  Brennan Pantazis 5.40 5.60 9.700 4  Cole Casanov a 101 156 4.80 4.20
58.50 8.30 13.100  Michael Burns 8.00 7.60 13.100 5  Mathew Dav is 103 148 4.70 5.30
67.40 7.40 10.900  Sam Zakutney 5.50 6.00 10.250 6  Zachary  Mitchell 113 164 3.50 4.50

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:63.000 327.500 60.900 335.150

17.00 6.80 10.400  Chris Sands 6.00 6.00 11.000 1  Alex Suarez 122 158 3.50 5.00
28.60 8.60 12.600  Alex Thomason 7.30 7.40 12.350 2  Darrel Yamamura 123 160 4.00 5.00
38.30 8.20 12.650  Brady  Yamamoto 5.90 6.00 10.450 3  Taka Giese 107 163 4.40 4.50
48.50 8.30 13.000  Fav ian Valdez 8.50 8.50 13.300 4  Mathew Dav is 103 162 4.60 4.80
57.80 8.00 12.400  Michael Burns 8.30 8.20 13.250 5  Rex Scott 119 148 4.50 5.00
68.40 8.30 12.850  Sam Zakutney 6.20 6.50 11.450 6  Cole Casanov a 101 164 4.50 5.10

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:63.500 391.000 61.350 396.500

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 391.000 Final Team Score: 396.500

HB
PB

Dav is
14.100
12.600
13.750
13.600
13.100
13.000
80.150

Casanov a
13.700
13.100
13.800
13.200
13.150
12.850
79.800

Pantazis
13.350
12.500
13.000
13.650
9.700
9.500
71.700

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Bob Whitney, Luke Baiungo Bob Whitney, Luke Baiungo Bob Whitney, Luke BaiungoBob Whitney, Luke Baiungo

Bill Martin, Mike Smith Bill Martin, Mike Smith Bill Martin, Mike SmithBill Martin, Mike Smith

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Bob Whitney, Luke BaiungoBob Whitney, Luke Baiungo

Bill Martin, Mike Smith Bill Martin, Mike Smith
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Judge's Signatures

Army Vs. Penn State
Meet Results
Jan 19, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/19/2019 2:18:19 PM

Men / E / 16-18 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mathew Davis103
Army

4.800 4.700 4.6004.7003.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 8.4009.0508.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.600 13.60013.750 13.00013.100 80.150
Place: 2T 9 5T 6 2T 3 1 

1 

Cole Casanova101
Army

5.200 4.800 4.5004.9005.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.350 8.3508.9008.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.100 13.20013.800 12.85013.150 79.800
Place: 5 4T 4 10 1 4 2 

2 

Brennan Pantazis156
Penn State

4.800 4.200 4.3004.6004.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 5.500 5.2008.4008.3008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.500 13.65013.000 9.5009.700 71.700
Place: 9 10 11T 4* 12 13 3 

3 

Taka Giese107
Army

4.000 4.300 4.4004.800__.___4.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 8.2508.450__.___8.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 __.___ 13.00013.250 12.65012.700 64.750
Place: 11 15* 9 11 5* 5 4 

4 

Favian Valdez162
Penn State

4.800 __.___ 4.800__.___5.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.450 __.___ 8.500__.___8.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.400 13.250__.___ 13.300__.___ 53.750
Place: 4 3 14* 9 13* 1 5 

5 

Michael Burns148
Penn State

__.___ 5.300 5.0004.7004.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.800 8.2508.6008.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.500 __.___13.300 13.25013.100 53.150
Place: 13* 2 8 13* 2T 2 6 

6 

Brady Yamamoto163
Penn State

4.800 4.900 4.500__._____.___5.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.350 5.950__._____.___9.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 __.___ 13.950__.___ 10.45012.250 50.750
Place: 2T 15* 14* 1T 8 11 7 

7 

Brayden Borromeo147
Penn State

4.900 __.___ __.___5.100__.___5.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 __.___ __.___8.650__.___8.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 __.___ 13.95013.750 __._____.___ 41.350
Place: 6T 15* 5T 1T 13* 14* 8 

8 

Greg Tamargo159
Penn State

4.800 __.___ __.___5.700__.___5.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 __.___ __.___8.200__.___8.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 __.___ 13.65013.900 __._____.___ 41.200
Place: 6T 15* 1T 4* 13* 14* 9 

9 

Parker Clayton149
Penn State

4.800 4.800 __.___5.100__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.600 __.___8.750__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.55013.850 __.___12.400 39.800
Place: 13* 15* 3 7 7 14* 10 

10 
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Army Vs. Penn State
Meet Results
Jan 19, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 1/19/2019 2:18:19 PM

Men / E / 16-18 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rex Scott119
Army

4.400 __.___ 4.500__.___4.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.100 __.___ 7.900__.___7.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.400 13.500__.___ 12.400__.___ 37.300
Place: 13* 13 14* 8 13* 7 11 

11 

Alex Suarez122
Army

4.800 4.300 3.500__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 6.900__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.700__.___ 10.40012.700 36.800
Place: 13* 15* 14* 3 5* 12 12 

12 

Sam Zakutney164
Penn State

__.___ 4.500 5.100__._____.___5.500Diff:
Exec: __.___ 5.750 6.350__._____.___8.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 __.___ __._____.___ 11.45010.250 36.100
Place: 1 15* 14* 13* 11 9 13 

13 

Elliott Herman109
Army

__.___ __.___ __.___4.500__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.500__.___8.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 __.___ __.___13.000 __._____.___ 26.300
Place: 10 15* 11T 13* 13* 14* 14 

14 

Erik Del Cid104
Army

3.200 __.___ __._____._____.___4.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 __.___ __._____._____.___8.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 __.___ 12.100__.___ __._____.___ 25.550
Place: 8 15* 14* 12 13* 14* 15 

15 

Alex Thomason160
Penn State

__.___ 4.900 5.000__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.000 7.350__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.35012.900 25.250
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 4 8 16 

16 

Kiernan Reagan118
Army

__.___ 4.300 __.___4.500__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.050 __.___8.700__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __.___11.350 24.550
Place: 13* 15* 10 13* 9 14* 17 

17 

Chris Sands158
Penn State

__.___ __.___ 5.0005.100__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 6.0008.300__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.400 11.000__.___ 24.400
Place: 13* 15* 7 13* 13* 10 18 

18 

Darrel Yamamura123
Army

__.___ __.___ 4.000__.___4.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.600__.___6.950__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.250 __._____.___ 12.600__.___ 23.850
Place: 13* 14 14* 13* 13* 6 19 

19 

Stephen Nedoroscik155
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.650__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.850 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.850
Place: 13* 1 14* 13* 13* 14* 20 

20 
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Army Vs. Penn State
Meet Results
Jan 19, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 1/19/2019 2:18:19 PM

Men / E / 16-18 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaac Hammett151
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __.___5.500__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.400__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.900 __._____.___ 13.900
Place: 13* 15* 1T 13* 13* 14* 21 

21 

Alex Frack150
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.800__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.100
Place: 13* 4T 14* 13* 13* 14* 22 

22 

Matt Martin110
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.850__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.850 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.850
Place: 13* 6 14* 13* 13* 14* 23 

23 

Mitchell Monahan114
Army

__.___ __.___ __.___4.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.400__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.800 __._____.___ 12.800
Place: 13* 15* 13 13* 13* 14* 24T

24T

Brandon Shively121
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.200__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.800 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.800
Place: 13* 7 14* 13* 13* 14* 24T

24T

Liam O'Hara116
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.350__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.650 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.650
Place: 13* 8 14* 13* 13* 14* 26 

26 

Mitchell McHugh111
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___7.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.600
Place: 12 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 27 

27 

Jack Baldwin146
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___6.950__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.250 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.250
Place: 13* 11 14* 13* 13* 14* 28 

28 

Nick Mock154
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___6.250__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.650 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.650
Place: 13* 12 14* 13* 13* 14* 29 

29 

Zachary Mitchell113
Army

__.___ 3.500 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.400 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___10.900 10.900
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 10 14* 30 

30 
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Army Vs. Penn State
Meet Results
Jan 19, 2019

Page: 4
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Men / E / 16-18 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Krabbe152
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Graham Shaw120
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Elijah-Ty Phelps117
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Wyatt Tyndall161
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Noah Roberson157
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Eric Lung153
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

James Gamarra106
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

JT Fletcher105
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Grant Cullen102
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Prakash Nigam115
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*
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Army Vs. Penn State
Meet Results
Jan 19, 2019

Page: 5
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Men / E / 16-18 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joe Minus112
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*

Declan Henriques108
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 13* 15* 14* 13* 13* 14* 31*

31*
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